
RESIDENCE

5A

6C

8B

8D  

9C

10A

11A

11B

3 BR / 3.5 BA

1 BR / 1.5 BA 

2 BR / 2.5 BA

1 BR / 1.5 BA

2 BR / 2.5 BA

2 BR / 2.5 BA

5 BR / 6.5 BA

3 BR / 3.5 BA

INT. SQ. FT.

2,389

1,427

2,217

1,197

1,781

2,245

4,481

2,991

P R I C E  L I S T

EXT. SQ. FT.

602

385

591

385

527

449

1,040

912

TOTAL SQ. FT.

2,991

1,812

2,808

1,582

2,308

2,694

5,521

3,903

PRICE

$8,750,000

$4,750,000

$8,600,000

$4,250,000

$5,750,000

$9,500,000

$22,000,000

$10,500,000

THE RITZ-CARLTON RESIDENCES, SOUTH BEACH 
305.564.1533 WWW.RCBEACHHOUSES.COM

1671 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE, AND DO NOT INCLUDE OPTIONAL FEATURES OR PREMIUMS FOR UPGRADED UNITS. FROM TIME TO TIME, PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET REflECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE
MOST CURRENT PRICING.

THE RITZ-CARLTON RESIDENCES, SAGAMORE SOUTH BEACH ARE NOT OWNED, DEVELOPED OR SOLD BY THE RITZ- CARLTON HOTEL COMPANY, L.L.C. OR ITS AFFILIATES (“RITZ-CARLTON”). SOBE SKY DEVELOPMENT, LLC (“DEVELOPER”) USES THE RITZ- CARLTON MARKS UNDER A LICENSE FROM RITZ-CARLTON, WHICH HAS NOT
CONFIRMED THE ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE STATEMENTS OR REPRESENTATIONS MADE HEREIN.

THE PURCHASE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, AND FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE SOLE DISCRETION OF DEVELOPER. THE DEFINITIVE PURCHASE PRICE WILL BE AS SET FORTH IN THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT BETWEEN DEVELOPER AND PURCHASER, AND THE TERMS OF THAT AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN (AND
HAVE PRIORITY OVER ANY INCONSISTENT TERMS SET FORTH HEREIN). UNIT AREAS AND BALCONY AND TERRACE AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND REFLECT MARKET CALCULATIONS OF AREA, WHICH MAY DIFFER FROM TECHNICAL CALCULATIONS. ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL ONLY BE AS SET FORTH IN
THE CONDOMINIUM DECLARATION AND/OR PURCHASE AGREEMENT. BEDROOM AND BATHROOM CONFIGURATIONS ARE ALSO SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR
LESSEE.

THIS OFFERING IS MADE ONLY BY THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS FOR THE CONDOMINIUM AND NO STATEMENT SHOULD BE RELIED UPON IF NOT MADE IN THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS. THIS IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL, OR SOLICITATION OF OFFERS TO BUY, THE CONDOMINIUM UNITS IN STATES WHERE SUCH OFFER OR
SOLICITATION CANNOT BE MADE. PRICES, PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  WE ARE PLEDGED TO THE LETTER AND SPIRIT OF THE U.S. POLICY FOR ACHIEVEMENT OF EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY THROUGHOUT THE NATION. WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT AN AFFIRMATIVE
ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PROGRAM IN WHICH THERE ARE NO BARRIERS TO OBTAINING HOUSING BECAUSE OF RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILIAL STATUS OR NATIONAL ORIGIN.

BEDS/BATHSEXPOSURE

N&E

N&W

S&E 

N&W

S&W

N&E 

N,E&S

N,W&S

RESIDENCE

5A

6C

8B

8D  

9C

10A

11A

11B

3 BR / 3.5 BA

1 BR / 1.5 BA 

2 BR / 2.5 BA

1 BR / 1.5 BA

2 BR / 2.5 BA

2 BR / 2.5 BA

5 BR / 6.5 BA

3 BR / 3.5 BA

INT. SQ. FT.

2,389

1,427

2,217

1,197

1,781

2,245

4,481

2,991

P R I C E  L I S T

EXT. SQ. FT.

602

385

591

385

527

449

1,040

912

TOTAL SQ. FT.

2,991

1,812

2,808

1,582

2,308

2,694

5,521

3,903

PRICE

$8,750,000

$4,750,000

$8,600,000

$4,250,000

$5,750,000

$9,500,000

$22,000,000

$10,500,000

THE RITZ-CARLTON RESIDENCES, SOUTH BEACH 
305.564.1533 WWW.RCBEACHHOUSES.COM

1671 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE, AND DO NOT INCLUDE OPTIONAL FEATURES OR PREMIUMS FOR UPGRADED UNITS. FROM TIME TO TIME, PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET REflECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE
MOST CURRENT PRICING.

THE RITZ-CARLTON RESIDENCES, SAGAMORE SOUTH BEACH ARE NOT OWNED, DEVELOPED OR SOLD BY THE RITZ- CARLTON HOTEL COMPANY, L.L.C. OR ITS AFFILIATES (“RITZ-CARLTON”). SOBE SKY DEVELOPMENT, LLC (“DEVELOPER”) USES THE RITZ- CARLTON MARKS UNDER A LICENSE FROM RITZ-CARLTON, WHICH HAS NOT
CONFIRMED THE ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE STATEMENTS OR REPRESENTATIONS MADE HEREIN.

THE PURCHASE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, AND FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE SOLE DISCRETION OF DEVELOPER. THE DEFINITIVE PURCHASE PRICE WILL BE AS SET FORTH IN THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT BETWEEN DEVELOPER AND PURCHASER, AND THE TERMS OF THAT AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN (AND
HAVE PRIORITY OVER ANY INCONSISTENT TERMS SET FORTH HEREIN). UNIT AREAS AND BALCONY AND TERRACE AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND REFLECT MARKET CALCULATIONS OF AREA, WHICH MAY DIFFER FROM TECHNICAL CALCULATIONS. ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL ONLY BE AS SET FORTH IN
THE CONDOMINIUM DECLARATION AND/OR PURCHASE AGREEMENT. BEDROOM AND BATHROOM CONFIGURATIONS ARE ALSO SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR
LESSEE.

THIS OFFERING IS MADE ONLY BY THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS FOR THE CONDOMINIUM AND NO STATEMENT SHOULD BE RELIED UPON IF NOT MADE IN THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS. THIS IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL, OR SOLICITATION OF OFFERS TO BUY, THE CONDOMINIUM UNITS IN STATES WHERE SUCH OFFER OR
SOLICITATION CANNOT BE MADE. PRICES, PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  WE ARE PLEDGED TO THE LETTER AND SPIRIT OF THE U.S. POLICY FOR ACHIEVEMENT OF EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY THROUGHOUT THE NATION. WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT AN AFFIRMATIVE
ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PROGRAM IN WHICH THERE ARE NO BARRIERS TO OBTAINING HOUSING BECAUSE OF RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILIAL STATUS OR NATIONAL ORIGIN.

BEDS/BATHSEXPOSURE

N&E

N&W

S&E 

N&W

S&W

N&E 

N,E&S

N,W&S


