

SOUTH BEACH



PRICE LIST

EXPOSURE	BEDS/BATHS	INT. SQ. FT.	EXT. SQ. FT.	TOTAL SQ. FT.	PRICE
N&E	3 BR / 3.5 BA	2,389	602	2,991	\$8,750,000
N&W	1 BR / 1.5 BA	1,427	385	1,812	\$4,750,000
S&E	2 BR / 2.5 BA	2,217	591	2,808	\$8,600,000
N&W	1 BR / 1.5 BA	1,197	385	1,582	\$4,250,000
S&W	2 BR / 2.5 BA	1,781	527	2,308	\$5,750,000
N&E	2 BR / 2.5 BA	2,245	449	2,694	\$9,500,000
N,E&S	5 BR / 6.5 BA	4,481	1,040	5,521	\$22,000,000
N,W&S	3 BR / 3.5 BA	2,991	912	3,903	\$10,500,000
	N&E N&W S&E N&W S&W N&E N,E&S	N&E 3 BR / 3.5 BA N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA S&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA S&W 2 BR / 2.5 BA N&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA N,E&S 5 BR / 6.5 BA	N&E 3 BR / 3.5 BA 2,389 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,427 S&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,217 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,197 S&W 2 BR / 2.5 BA 1,781 N&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,245 N,E&S 5 BR / 6.5 BA 4,481	N&E 3 BR / 3.5 BA 2,389 602 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,427 385 S&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,217 591 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,197 385 S&W 2 BR / 2.5 BA 1,781 527 N&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,245 449 N,E&S 5 BR / 6.5 BA 4,481 1,040	N&E 3 BR / 3.5 BA 2,389 602 2,991 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,427 385 1,812 S&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,217 591 2,808 N&W 1 BR / 1.5 BA 1,197 385 1,582 S&W 2 BR / 2.5 BA 1,781 527 2,308 N&E 2 BR / 2.5 BA 2,245 449 2,694 N,E&S 5 BR / 6.5 BA 4,481 1,040 5,521

THE RITZ-CARLTON RESIDENCES, SOUTH BEACH 305.564.1533 WWW.RCBEACHHOUSES.COM 1671 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE, AND DO NOT INCLUDE OPTIONAL FEATURES OR PREMIUMS FOR UPGRADED UNITS. FROM TIME TO TIME, PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE, PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE, PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE, PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE, PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE, PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED ON THIS BROCHURE. PLEASE CHECK WITH THE SALES CENTER FOR THE WORLD THE PRICE CHANGES MAY HAVE OCCURRED THAT ARE NOT YET RETECTED.

HE BITZ-CABLTON RESIDENCES, SAGAMORE SOUTH BEACH ARE NOT OWNED, DEVELOPED OR SOLD BY THE RITZ-CARLTON HOTEL COMPANY, LLC. OR ITS AFFILIATES ("RITZ-CARLTON"), SOBE SKY DEVELOPMENT, LLC ("DEVELOPER") USES THE RITZ-CARLTON MARKS UNDER A LICENSE FROM RITZ-CARLTON, WHICH HAS NOT

HE DUBLINGE PRIEST ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, AND FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE SOLE DESCRIPTION OF DEVLOTES THE DEFINITIVE PURE-USE PRIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, AND FROM TIME TO THAT EXCESSIONS AND ALL COVERN HAND THE TENNES AND THE TENNES AND

DRAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 7/8503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OF